NAORRR 2025 CONVENTION REGISTRATION & MEAL CHOICES

NAORRR 2025 CONVENTION REGISTRATION San Diego Marriott Mission Valley, California | January 2-6, 2025

Registration deadline – December 19, 2024

Please complete ALL information below to ensure that our records will be up-to-date

Member Names						
Mailing Address						
City		State	Zip			
Home phone	Member 1 Cell	Member 2 Cell				
Member 1 Email	Member 2 Email	Emergency contact name & phone #				

HOTEL RESERVATION INFORMATION

The 2025 NAORRR convention is being held at the San Diego Marriott Mission Valley, California (8757 Rio San Diego Drive, San Diego, CA 92108). The room rate is \$159.00 plus taxes. This special room rate is also available three days before and three days after the convention. The room rate does not include the \$19/night parking fee. To get this special NAORRR convention rate, you **MUST** book reservations by **December 9**, 2024. Scan the code at right using your phone's camera, to be taken to the Marriott website. You may also register via the NAORRR Website by going to https://naorrr.com. If you have any questions or problems concerning your reservations or getting NAORRR's special rates, or you have mobility requests, contact Joanie and Gary Glickstein at 786-261-1124. Once you register and pay the applicable fees, you will receive details about volunteer opportunities and workshops.



CONVENTION REGISTRATIO	ON FEES: Please print clearly	By 11/14	After 11/14
Member 1	Preferred name on name tag	\$ 150	\$ 200
Member 2	Preferred name on name tag	\$ 150	\$ 200
	TOTAL REGISTRATION	N FEE DUE	\$ A

NAORRR DUES You must be current in 2024-25 dues to attend!

2024-25 Dues: Member: \$75. Surviving Spouse: \$0.			
If you are unsure if you have paid dues for 2024-25, please contact Joanie or Gary Glickstein at naorrrglickstein@gmail.com.			
Dues enclosed: Member 1 \$ Member 2 \$ □ Check if this is your first time attending a NAORRR convention TOTAL DUES	\$	В	

Available assistance includes an airfare subsidy of \$200 per member and underwriting from the Wallach Fund. To inquire, please send a confidential email to naorrrglickstein@gmail.com

NAORRR 2025 CONVENTION REGISTRATION & MEAL CHOICES

NAORRR 2025 CONVENTION REGISTRATION San Diego Marriott Mission Valley, California | January 2-6, 2025

MEAL FEES

OPENING WELCOME DINNER – BUFFET	1 or 2	\$65 each	\$	
EREV SHABBAT DINNER	1 or 2	\$65 each	\$	
Select one entrée and one dessert per person				
Grilled Chicken Breast with Garlic and Rosemary Relish				
\Box \Box Cod with Fish Fumet				
🗆 🗆 Forest Mushroom Ravioli				
Dessert				
□ □ Chocolate Decadence Cake (Gluten Free)				
Fresh Fruit Plate				
SHABBAT KIDDUSH (LUNCHEON) BUFFET attending not attending	1 or 2	\$30	\$	
SATURDAY NIGHT ICE CREAM SOCIAL 🛛 attending 🗆 not attending	1 or 2	No Charge	\$	0
SUNDAY EVENING BANQUET	1 or 2	\$65 each	\$	
Select one entrée and one dessert per person				
Roasted Balsamic Chicken				
Oven Roasted Salmon with Lemon Vin Blanc				
Cheese Tortellini				
Dessert				
Fresh Fruit Plate				
□ □ Napolean Pastry Cream				
TC	TAL COST C	OF ALL MEALS	\$	
ADD TOTAL REGISTRATION FEES - from line A				
ADD TOTAL DUES - from line B				
CONTRIBUTION TO MITZVAH/HESED FUND				
CONTRIBUTION TO CONVENTION ASSISTANCE FUND				
CONTRIBUTION TO NAORRR FUND				
GRAND TOTAL - AMOUNT DUE				
ENCLOSE CHECK PAYABLE TO NAORRR Or check here if using PayPal				
Please double check your addition*				

NOTE: We cannot process any form without correct payment.

If you have food allergies or special dietary needs, please enclose a note describing your needs. Complete BOTH pages and mail with your check (Payable to NAORRR) to Joanie and Gary Glickstein at 1 Grove Isle Dr. #1803 Miami, FL 33133

***(Before mailing this form, please make a copy of both sides for your future reference.) NAORRR 2025 CONVENTION REGISTRATION San Diego Marriott Mission Valley, California | January 2-6, 2025 Registration deadline – December 19, 2024

> PLEASE FIND THE 2024/25 MEMBERSHIP FORM AND DUES PAYMENT INFORMATION ON PAGE 10.